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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BALEKAR Rishi Manjunath UNI OF MUMBAI 9/22/2001
2 BOTHE Vaibhav UNI OF MUMBAI 9/23/2004
3 DANGRE Ashish Santosh DR, BAM UNI 9/29/2004
4 GAURAV Gaurav CHD UNI 8/10/2006
5 GHADI ATHARVA VINAYAK UNI OF MUMBAI 12/20/2004
6 HUSSAIN Nazakat UNI OF JAMMU 9/17/2003
7 KAPOOR Shivaansh UNI OF JAMMU 9/26/2003
8 KHUMAN Laishram Thoungamba CHD UNI 3/1/2004
9 KORDE Mahesh Chandrakant DR, BAM UNI 4/23/2002
10 KUMAR Neeraj DR. RAM MANOHAR LOHIA UNI 7 5/28/2000
11 MANGOTRA Sawan UNI OF JAMMU 10/12/2001
12 N. Anbless Godwin GNDU AMRITSAR 3/16/2006
13 PANDEY Shankar RTU M.P 10/17/2001
14 PARAMJEET Paramjeet GNDU AMRITSAR 4/14/2006
15 PARDEEP Pardeep CHD UNI 8/15/2005
16 PRINCE PRINCE RTU M.P 10/27/2004
17 ROHITHSOMAN RohithSoman YENEPOYA UNI 6 4/7/2001
18 SATHE Soham Hrushikesh PAH SOLAPUR UNI 4 1/23/2004
19 SHARMA Gaurav KURUKSHETRA UNI 3/15/2002
20 SHRIVAS MOHIT RTU M.P 11/20/2003
21 SISODIYA Bhavya Singh RTU M.P 8/13/2004
22 SOHIL Sufyan Waheed GNDU AMRITSAR 1 2/2/2006
23 T R SRI SARAVANAN SRM UNI T.N. 3/5/2003
24 T U Ramvignesh SRM UNI T.N. 1/14/2007
25 TARUN TARUN KURUKSHETRA UNI 5/12/2001
26 THAKUR Gourav UNI OF JAMMU 3/3/2003
27 V Shanthosh SRM UNI T.N. 3/16/2006
28 VELAN M Aravindha SRM UNI T.N. 6/9/2002
29 ZALA Harshvardhansinh Dipaksinh H N UNI GUJARAT 3 9/22/2003
30 ZORE Martand Sanjay UNI OF MUMBAI 9/14/2004
31 DEEPAK Deepak KURUKSHETRA UNI IND 2 11/4/2003
32 LOKESH LOKESH CHD UNI IND 5 10/10/2003
33 NITESH NITESH KURUKSHETRA UNI IND 8/6/2005
34 PRAJAPATI JALP GNDU AMRITSAR IND 4/11/2007
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SOHIL Sufyan Waheed GNDU AMRITSAR 1 Exempt from this round
2 DEEPAK Deepak KURUKSHETRA UNI IND 2 Exempt from this round
3 ZALA Harshvardhansinh Dipaksinh H N UNI GUJARAT 3 Exempt from this round
4 SATHE Soham Hrushikesh PAH SOLAPUR UNI 4 Exempt from this round
5 LOKESH LOKESH CHD UNI IND 5 Exempt from this round
6 ROHITHSOMAN RohithSoman YENEPOYA UNI 6 Exempt from this round
7 KUMAR Neeraj DR. RAM MANOHAR LOHIA UNI 7 Exempt from this round
8 PRAJAPATI JALP GNDU AMRITSAR IND
9 ZORE Martand Sanjay UNI OF MUMBAI
10 SISODIYA Bhavya Singh RTU M.P
11 PANDEY Shankar RTU M.P
12 KORDE Mahesh Chandrakant DR, BAM UNI
13 SHRIVAS MOHIT RTU M.P
14 T R SRI SARAVANAN SRM UNI T.N.
15 KHUMAN Laishram Thoungamba CHD UNI
16 HUSSAIN Nazakat UNI OF JAMMU
17 GHADI ATHARVA VINAYAK UNI OF MUMBAI
18 PARDEEP Pardeep CHD UNI
19 N. Anbless Godwin GNDU AMRITSAR
20 DANGRE Ashish Santosh DR, BAM UNI
21 THAKUR Gourav UNI OF JAMMU
22 GAURAV Gaurav CHD UNI
23 KAPOOR Shivaansh UNI OF JAMMU
24 SHARMA Gaurav KURUKSHETRA UNI
25 BOTHE Vaibhav UNI OF MUMBAI
26 T U Ramvignesh SRM UNI T.N.
27 VELAN M Aravindha SRM UNI T.N.
28 BALEKAR Rishi Manjunath UNI OF MUMBAI
29 V Shanthosh SRM UNI T.N.
30 TARUN TARUN KURUKSHETRA UNI
31 MANGOTRA Sawan UNI OF JAMMU
32 NITESH NITESH KURUKSHETRA UNI IND
33 PRINCE PRINCE RTU M.P
34 PARAMJEET Paramjeet GNDU AMRITSAR
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Referee(s):

BOTHE Vaibhav UNI OF MUMBAI

V Shanthosh SRM UNI T.N.

PRINCE PRINCE RTU M.P

KHUMAN Laishram Thoungamba CHD UNI

PRAJAPATI JALP GNDU AMRITSAR / IND

HUSSAIN Nazakat UNI OF JAMMU

SHARMA Gaurav KURUKSHETRA UNI

Referee(s):

SHRIVAS MOHIT RTU M.P

T U Ramvignesh SRM UNI T.N.

PARAMJEET Paramjeet GNDU AMRITSAR

PARDEEP Pardeep CHD UNI

ZORE Martand Sanjay UNI OF MUMBAI

KAPOOR Shivaansh UNI OF JAMMU

NITESH NITESH KURUKSHETRA UNI / IND

Referee(s):

DANGRE Ashish Santosh DR, BAM UNI

GAURAV Gaurav CHD UNI

SISODIYA Bhavya Singh RTU M.P

GHADI ATHARVA VINAYAK UNI OF MUMBAI

TARUN TARUN KURUKSHETRA UNI

MANGOTRA Sawan UNI OF JAMMU

T R SRI SARAVANAN SRM UNI T.N.



Referee(s):

N. Anbless Godwin GNDU AMRITSAR

KORDE Mahesh Chandrakant DR, BAM UNI

VELAN M Aravindha SRM UNI T.N.

BALEKAR Rishi Manjunath UNI OF MUMBAI

THAKUR Gourav UNI OF JAMMU

PANDEY Shankar RTU M.P
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 SOHIL Sufyan Waheed GNDU AMRITSAR Advanced
2 DEEPAK Deepak KURUKSHETRA UNI IND Advanced
3 ZALA Harshvardhansinh Dipaksinh H N UNI GUJARAT Advanced
4 SATHE Soham Hrushikesh PAH SOLAPUR UNI Advanced
5 LOKESH LOKESH CHD UNI IND Advanced
6 ROHITHSOMAN RohithSoman YENEPOYA UNI Advanced
7 KUMAR Neeraj DR. RAM MANOHAR LOHIA UNI Advanced
8 GAURAV Gaurav CHD UNI 6 1.00 30 17 +13 Advanced
9 KHUMAN Laishram Thoungamba CHD UNI 5 0.83 28 19 +9 Advanced
10 PARAMJEET Paramjeet GNDU AMRITSAR 5 0.83 26 18 +8 Advanced
11 TARUN TARUN KURUKSHETRA UNI 5 0.83 27 20 +7 Advanced
12 N. Anbless Godwin GNDU AMRITSAR 4 0.80 23 13 +10 Advanced
13 KAPOOR Shivaansh UNI OF JAMMU 4 0.67 28 20 +8 Advanced
14 SHRIVAS MOHIT RTU M.P 4 0.67 24 17 +7 Advanced
15 SHARMA Gaurav KURUKSHETRA UNI 4 0.67 28 22 +6 Advanced
16 PRINCE PRINCE RTU M.P 4 0.67 26 23 +3 Advanced
17 PANDEY Shankar RTU M.P 3 0.60 22 17 +5 Advanced
18 VELAN M Aravindha SRM UNI T.N. 3 0.60 20 18 +2 Advanced
19 THAKUR Gourav UNI OF JAMMU 3 0.60 16 18 -2 Advanced
20 MANGOTRA Sawan UNI OF JAMMU 3 0.50 25 22 +3 Advanced
21 GHADI ATHARVA VINAYAK UNI OF MUMBAI 3 0.50 25 25 0 Advanced
22 BALEKAR Rishi Manjunath UNI OF MUMBAI 2 0.40 19 21 -2 Advanced
23 SISODIYA Bhavya Singh RTU M.P 2 0.33 24 23 +1 Advanced
24 PRAJAPATI JALP GNDU AMRITSAR IND 2 0.33 23 25 -2 Advanced
25 NITESH NITESH KURUKSHETRA UNI IND 2 0.33 21 24 -3 Advanced
26 HUSSAIN Nazakat UNI OF JAMMU 2 0.33 23 27 -4 Advanced
27 V Shanthosh SRM UNI T.N. 2 0.33 19 24 -5 Advanced
28 PARDEEP Pardeep CHD UNI 2 0.33 18 23 -5 Advanced
29 T U Ramvignesh SRM UNI T.N. 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Advanced
30 BOTHE Vaibhav UNI OF MUMBAI 2 0.33 20 27 -7 Eliminated
31 T R SRI SARAVANAN SRM UNI T.N. 2 0.33 19 26 -7 Eliminated
32 ZORE Martand Sanjay UNI OF MUMBAI 2 0.33 17 26 -9 Eliminated
33 KORDE Mahesh Chandrakant DR, BAM UNI 0 0.00 12 25 -13 Eliminated
34 DANGRE Ashish Santosh DR, BAM UNI 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 SHRIVAS MOHIT RTU M.P 11/20/2003
2 SOHIL Sufyan Waheed GNDU AMRITSAR 2/2/2006
3T KAPOOR Shivaansh UNI OF JAMMU 9/26/2003
3T PARAMJEET Paramjeet GNDU AMRITSAR 4/14/2006
5 ROHITHSOMAN RohithSoman YENEPOYA UNI 4/7/2001
6 KHUMAN Laishram Thoungamba CHD UNI 3/1/2004
7 N. Anbless Godwin GNDU AMRITSAR 3/16/2006
8 SHARMA Gaurav KURUKSHETRA UNI 3/15/2002
9 DEEPAK Deepak KURUKSHETRA UNI IND 11/4/2003
10 ZALA Harshvardhansinh Dipaksinh H N UNI GUJARAT 9/22/2003
11 LOKESH LOKESH CHD UNI IND 10/10/2003
12 KUMAR Neeraj DR. RAM MANOHAR LOHIA UNI 5/28/2000
13 GAURAV Gaurav CHD UNI 8/10/2006
14 TARUN TARUN KURUKSHETRA UNI 5/12/2001
15 PANDEY Shankar RTU M.P 10/17/2001
16 T U Ramvignesh SRM UNI T.N. 1/14/2007
17 SATHE Soham Hrushikesh PAH SOLAPUR UNI 1/23/2004
18 PRINCE PRINCE RTU M.P 10/27/2004
19 VELAN M Aravindha SRM UNI T.N. 6/9/2002
20 THAKUR Gourav UNI OF JAMMU 3/3/2003
21 MANGOTRA Sawan UNI OF JAMMU 10/12/2001
22 GHADI ATHARVA VINAYAK UNI OF MUMBAI 12/20/2004
23 BALEKAR Rishi Manjunath UNI OF MUMBAI 9/22/2001
24 SISODIYA Bhavya Singh RTU M.P 8/13/2004
25 PRAJAPATI JALP GNDU AMRITSAR IND 4/11/2007
26 NITESH NITESH KURUKSHETRA UNI IND 8/6/2005
27 HUSSAIN Nazakat UNI OF JAMMU 9/17/2003
28 V Shanthosh SRM UNI T.N. 3/16/2006
29 PARDEEP Pardeep CHD UNI 8/15/2005
30 BOTHE Vaibhav UNI OF MUMBAI 9/23/2004
31 T R SRI SARAVANAN SRM UNI T.N. 3/5/2003
32 ZORE Martand Sanjay UNI OF MUMBAI 9/14/2004
33 KORDE Mahesh Chandrakant DR, BAM UNI 4/23/2002
34 DANGRE Ashish Santosh DR, BAM UNI 9/29/2004
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Total entries: 34
Total participants: 34
Top-32 ranked participants: 7
Number of countries represented: 1

IND: 4 participants


